serving:

Westerfield & o Witnesham
e Otley College

Bus times from Sunday 28th August 2022
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RE:JARRA  (Stradbroke) Framlingham | Otley | Ipswich

Mondays to Saturdays only

Codes &
Service Number 119

Stradbroke, Opp White Hart —
Laxfield, Village Hall —
Badingham, Pound Corner southbound —
Dennington, Queens Head —
Framlingham, Shelter (adj) —
Kettleburgh, Opp Church Road —
Brandeston, Opp Queens Head —
Cretingham, New Bell —
Otley, Opp Shop —
Otley College, Bus & Coach stands —

Framlingham, White Horse 0715
Saxtead Green, Old Mill House 0719
Earl Soham, Bus Shelter 0723
Ashfield Cum Thorpe, Opp Sunnyside Corner 0727
Framsden, Opp Peats Corner 0730
Framsden, Opp Tollgate Bus Shelter 0733
Helmingham, Opp Otley Turn 0737
Ashbocking, Opp Nelson Close 0742
Swilland, Opp Church Lane 0747
Witnesham, Opp Weyland Road 0750
Westerfield Railway Station 0756

lpswich, Tower Ramparts Bus Station [FF] 0803
Ipswich, Old Cattle Market Bus Station [H] —
lpswich Railway Station, Forecourt [R1] 0810

Sche
118

0715
0721
0730
0734
0751
0802
0805
0808
0816
0819

0822
0825
0831
0838
0843

SSHe
118

0822
0825
0831
0838
0843

*
119

0930
0934
0938
0942
0945
0948
0952
0957
1000
1006
1015
1020

*
118

1157
1200
1206
1215
1220

*
118

1357
1400
1406
1415
1420

*
118

1648
1651
1657
1706
1711

SSHe Sche
119 119
1715 1800
1719 1804
1723 1808
1727 1812
1730 1815
1733 1818
1737 1822
1742 1827
1745 1830
1751 1836
1800 1845
1805 1850

*

1907
1910
1916
1925
1930

Codes: Sch - Suffolk CC Schooldays only  SSH - Saturdays and School Holidays only

# - These journeys are sponsored by Suffolk County Council

IRE:JARR] Ipswich | Otley | Framlingham (Stradbroke)

Mondays to Saturdays only
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Codes &
Service Number 118

Ipswich Railway Station, Forecourt [R1] —

Ipswich, Old Cattle Market Bus Station [H] 0630
Westerfield opp Railway Station 0638
Witnesham, Weyland Road 0644
Swilland, Church Lane 0647
Oftley College, Bus Park 0650

Ashbocking, Nelson Close =
Helmingham, Otley Turn —
Framsden, Tollgate Bus Shelter —
Framsden, Peats Corner —
Ashfield Cum Thorpe, Sunnyside Corner —
Earl Soham, Opp Bus Shelter —
Saxtead Green, Opp Old Mill House —

Otley, Shop 0653
Cretingham, Opp New Bell 0701
Brandeston, Queens Head 0704
Kettleburgh, Church Road 0707
Framlingham, White Horse 0714

Framlingham, Shelter (adj) —
Dennington, Opp Queens Head —
Badingham, Pound Corner NE —
Laxfield, Opp Royal Oak —
Stradbroke, White Hart —

*
118

0815
0825
0835
0841
0844
0847

L 4
118
1030
1040
1046
1049
1052

*
119

1230
1240
1246

*
118

1520
1530
1536
1539
1542

Sche SSHe
118 118
1620 1620
1630 1630
1636 1636
1639 1639
1644 1642
1647 1645
1655 1653
1658 1656
1701 1659
1708 —
— 1706
1714 —
1717 —
1726 —
1734 —

*
118

1745
1755
1801
1804
1806
1811

Codes: Sch - Suffolk CC Schooldays only  SSH - Saturdays and School Holidays only

# - These journeys are sponsored by Suffolk County Council
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to Framlingham

KEY

== Main route

Westerfield $
¢} Bus stops

Shopping areas

Contains Ordnance Survey data

© Crown Copyright 2020

Digital Cartography by Pindar Creative
www.pindarcreative.co.uk
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Further Information

f ipswichbuses

. ipswichbuses

. ipswichbuses.co.uk

. info@ipswichbuses.co.uk

Ipswich Buses customer helpline

01473 344 800

Tower Ramparts Enquiry Office
12 Tower Ramparits

Ipswich

IP1 3DH

Office opening hours
Monday - Friday: 08:30-12:30 | 13:00-17:00
Saturday 10:00-14:00

Traveline for nationwide bus times
0871 200 22 33

calls cost 12p per minute plus your phone company’s access charges

Download our App!

Scan the QR code to install our app, with it you can:

¢ Plan your journey

* Track your bus in real time

¢ Check how busy your bus is

* Purchase tickets on your phone

* Access timetable and map information

2 Download on the GETITON
[ o App Store } [» Google Play}
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